
INVOLUNTARY STRIKE OFF - 2nd NOTICE
WEDNESDAY,  14th January 2026

COMPANIES ACT 2014
COMPANIES STRIKE OFF



NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN PURSUANT TO SECTION 733 (1) OF THE COMPANIES ACT 2014 THAT THE NAMES OF THE

FOLLOWING COMPANIES WERE STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER ON THE DATE SET OUT ON THE ATTACHED LIST, AND 
THE

COMPANIES ARE HEREBY DISSOLVED.



                                                               CRO GAZETTE, WEDNESDAY,  14th January 2026                                                                 

COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Company Number Company Name Struck Off

649947 QUICKCLEAN MANAGEMENT LIMITED 09/01/2026

649942 NAPOLEON MARIN IMPORT EXPORT LIMITED 09/01/2026

649940 BLACK TULIP AND ROSE INVESTMENTS AND TRADING 
LIMITED

09/01/2026

649904 CKO CAPITAL TREASURY MANAGEMENT LIMITED 09/01/2026

649895 OURO REAL ESTATE LIMITED 09/01/2026

649890 CROWD SOURCED INTELLIGENCE AGENCY LIMITED 09/01/2026

649864 FLOW FIRE SPRINKLERS LIMITED 09/01/2026

649846 BACSEIR LIMITED 09/01/2026

649826 CHOWDHURY VENTURES LIMITED 09/01/2026

649814 LIFESTYLE BOTANICALS LIMITED 09/01/2026

649802 CHONG BEAUTY LIMITED 09/01/2026

649789 NEWSDAY TRUST COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE 09/01/2026

649777 GRIFFIN FENCING & MAINTENANCE LIMITED 09/01/2026

649772 BEYOND INTEGRATIONS LIMITED 09/01/2026

649769 FREYR FARM LANDOWNER LIMITED 09/01/2026

649767 DE BERNARDIS HOLDING LIMITED 09/01/2026

649765 ZIMAR WINDOWS LIMITED 09/01/2026

649758 ECOLOGICAL HOUSES AND CARS LIMITED 09/01/2026

649757 KLETSGO LIMITED 09/01/2026

649726 SPILLANE TAVERN (MIDLETON) LIMITED 09/01/2026

649713 ELITE CARPET CLEANING LIMITED 09/01/2026

649692 SHILAJ IT LIMITED 09/01/2026

649668 MEP CIRCLE HOLDINGS LIMITED 09/01/2026

649667 MEP CIRCLE LIMITED 09/01/2026

649651 JAYSGROUND LIMITED 09/01/2026

649646 DATA HARP LIMITED 09/01/2026

649617 WEATHER MASTER ROOFING LIMITED 09/01/2026

649561 PUMEROYA LIMITED 09/01/2026

649478 VITREE CONSULTANCY SERVICES LIMITED 09/01/2026

649464 DART TECHNICAL ASSISTANCE LIMITED 09/01/2026

649454 KING MEDIA & FILMS WORLD WIDE LIMITED 09/01/2026

649399 LIMERICK PORTFOLIOS LIMITED 09/01/2026

649395 DR. METZING AG LIMITED 09/01/2026

649394 GCS LOGISTICS IRELAND LIMITED 09/01/2026

649390 ALB TRAINING LIMITED 09/01/2026

649379 MD LINK LIMITED 09/01/2026

649341 GJG KENT GROUP LIMITED 09/01/2026

649281 RYSE UNITY LIMITED 09/01/2026

649268 AHE AQUACULTURE & FISHERY COMPANY LIMITED 09/01/2026

649255 REPARCEL LIMITED 09/01/2026

649254 MEP CONSTRUCTION CIRCLE LIMITED 09/01/2026



                                                               CRO GAZETTE, WEDNESDAY,  14th January 2026                                                                 

COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Company Number Company Name Struck Off

649252 THE SUPPLY CIRCLE LIMITED 09/01/2026

649250 CUMANN SEODA MHUIGHEO THUAIDH LIMITED 09/01/2026

649244 HITZSTREAM LIMITED 09/01/2026

649231 BALLYMAHON TYRE SERVICE LIMITED 09/01/2026

649200 FINGAL ADVENTURE ACTIVITIES LIMITED 09/01/2026

649182 PINITHAIR LIMITED 09/01/2026

649164 DR SCHEIB SEMINARS LIMITED 09/01/2026

649106 ALTERNATIVE FILM STUDIO LIMITED 09/01/2026

649094 LES ROSES ADVISING & CONSULTING LIMITED 09/01/2026

649090 AYARA LEARNING SYSTEMS LIMITED 09/01/2026

649089 RATHCOFFEY ROAD VIEW MANAGEMENT COMPANY 
LIMITED

09/01/2026

649066 GERMINATE LIMITED 09/01/2026

649065 NAVILLUS VEHICLE SERVICES LIMITED 09/01/2026

649064 K2 HANDELSAGENTUR LIMITED 09/01/2026

649057 FURNACE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED 09/01/2026

649038 MARTEL INNOVATIVE SOLUTION LIMITED 09/01/2026

648995 EVENT & ARTIST MANAGEMENT LIMITED 09/01/2026

648951 RUSSELL RECRUITMENT LIMITED 09/01/2026

648950 RUSSELL FITOUTS LIMITED 09/01/2026


